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2022 - 2023 CPD Schedule of Events

Date  |  2022 Title of Event

Online Learning Online Course Creation

Online Learning Trauma-Informed Care

Online Learning Harm Reduction

Online Learning Driver Fitness

Online Learning Focus Training CBT Series

Online Learning COVID-19 and Long-Term Care Webinar Series

Online Learning Helping Yourself and Others in the Workplace

Online Learning Developing Learning Objectives

Online Learning Moving Forward after Cancer

September 8 Dignity in Care Online Training

September 15 Dignity in Care Online Training

September 15 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Unusual Skin Findings in Rheumatology

September 16 Community-Based Programming | Thompson

September 16 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

September 22 Dignity in Care Online Training

September 23 Cardiology Day

September 29 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Fever in the ER

October 5 Cognitive Behavioural Therapy with Mindfulness (CBTm)

October 7 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

October 12 Cognitive Behavioural Therapy with Mindfulness (CBTm)

October 13 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Development and the New Guidelines

October 14 Fridays at the University | Women’s Health Day

October 14 Skills | IUD Insertion

October 18 Bug Day

October 20 - 21 Opioid Agonist Therapy (OAT)

October 27 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | What is Up with that Nose?

October 28 Practice Supervisor Workshop

November 4 Fridays at the University | Mental Health Day

November 4 Skills | Trauma-Informed Care

November 10 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | So, What did we Learn from the Pandemic?

November 17 Community-Based Programming | Morden/Winkler

November 22 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

November 24 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Cases in Neurology

December 8 Community-Based Program | Morden/Winkler

December 9 Fridays at the University | Neurology Day

December 9 Community-Based Programming | Thompson

December 15 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Hypertension

December 15-16 Opioid Agonist Therapy (OAT)

December 20 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

https://www.cpd-umanitoba.com/events/morden-winkler-community-based-cpd-program-2021-2022/
https://www.cpd-umanitoba.com/events/morden-winkler-community-based-cpd-program-2021-2022/


2022 - 2023 CPD Schedule of Events

Date  |  2023 Title of Event

January 5 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Pediatric Dermatology

January 12 Community-Based Programming | Morden/Winkler

January 13 Fridays at the University | Geriatrics Day

January 13 Skills | EKG Refresher

January 19 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Psychiatry

January 26 Baby Steps

February 2 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Hematology

February 9 Community-Based Programming | Morden/Winkler

February 10 Fridays at the University | Practical Primary Care

February 10 Skills | Joint Injections

February 16 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Neonatal Topic

March 2 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Orthopedics

March 3 Fridays at the University | Wound Care Day

March 9 Community-Based Programming | Morden/Winkler

March 16 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Long Term Management of FASD

March 17 Community-Based Programming | Morden/Winkler

April 6 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | JIA

April 13 Community-Based Programming | Morden/Winkler

April 14 Heart Attack Day

April 20 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Pediatric Cardiology

April 28 Trauma Resuscitation in Kids (TRIK)

May 4 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Transgender Update

May 11 Community-Based Programming | Morden/Winkler

May 12 Fridays at the University | Infectious Disease Day

May 12 Skills | Immunotherapy and its Complications

May 18 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | The Other Side of Constitutional Abdominal Pain

June 1 Pediatric Bi-Weekly Program | Eating Disorders

June 2 Blood Disorders Day

June 9 Fridays at the University | Men’s Health Day

June 9 Skills | Suturing Techniques

June 16 Community-Based Programming | Thompson

QUESTIONS?
Email us for more information
contactcca@umanitoba.ca

mailto:contactcca%40umanitoba.ca?subject=
mailto:contactcca%40umanitoba.ca?subject=


2022 - 2023 CPD Programs

TRIK
April 28, 2023 Trauma Resuscitation in Kids (TRIK)

PEDIATRIC BI-WEEKLY PROGRAM
September 15, 2022 Unusual Skin Findings in Rheumatology

September 29, 2022 Fever in the ER

October 13, 2022 Development and the New Guidelines

October 27, 2022 What is Up with that Nose?

November 10, 2022 So, What did we Learn from the Pandemic?

November 24, 2022 Cases in Neurology

December 15, 2022 Hypertension

January 5 , 2022 Pediatric Dermatology

January 19, 2023 Psychiatry

February 2, 2023 Hematology

February 16, 2023 Neonatal Topic

March 2, 2023 Orthopedics

March 16, 2023 Long Term Management of FASD

April 6, 2023 JIA

April 20, 2023 Pediatric Cardiology

May 4, 2023 Transgender Update

May 18, 2023 The Other Side of Constitutional Abdominal Pain

June 1, 2023 Eating Disorders

CBTm
October 5, 2022

Cognitive Behavioural Therapy with 
Mindfulness

October 12, 2022
Cognitive Behavioural Therapy with 
Mindfulness

NRP
September 16, 2022 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

October 7, 2022 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

November 22, 2022 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

December 20, 2022 Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP)

DIGNITY IN CARE ONLINE TRAINING
September 8, 2022 Session 1

September 15, 2022 Session 2

September 22, 2022 Session 3

OAT
October 20-21, 2022 Opioid Agonist Therapy (OAT)

December 15-16, 2022 Opioid Agonist Therapy (OAT)

BABY STEPS
January 26, 2023 Baby Steps

BUG DAY
October 18, 2022 Bug Day

BLOOD DISORDERS DAY
June 2, 2023 Blood Disorders Day

HEART ATTACK DAY
April 14, 2023 ACLS Network Heart Attack Day

PRACTICE SUPERVISOR WORKSHOP
October 28, 2022 Practice Supervisor Workshop

CARDIOLOGY DAY
September 23, 2022 Cardiology Day 2022

Specialty Programs
Specialty programs are co-developed with CPD UManitoba in conjuction with Scientific Planning Committees. If you are 

interested in developing a speciality-developed program, contact us early in the proccess to help you navigate the process. 

Specialty Programs | Pediatrics



2022 - 2023 CPD Programs

ONLINE LEARNING
Online Learning Online Course Creation

Online Learning Trauma-Informed Care

Online Learning Harm Reduction

Online Learning Driver Fitness

Online Learning Focus Training CBT Series

Online Learning COVID-19 and Long-Term Care Webinar Series

Online Learning Helping Yourself and Others in the Workplace

Online Learning Developing Learning Objectives

Online Learning Moving Forward after Cancer

COMMUNITY-BASED PROGRAMMING
September 16 Thompson | Lecture

October 20 Morden/Winkler

November 17 Morden/Winkler

December 8 Morden/Winkler

December 9 Thompson | Lecture

January 12 Morden/Winkler

February 9 Morden/Winkler

March 9 Morden/Winkler

March 17 Thompson | Workshop

April 13 Morden/Winkler

May 11 Morden/Winkler

June 16 Thompson | Lecture

SKILLS
October 14, 2022 IUD Insertion

November 4, 2022 Trauma-Informed Care

January 13, 2023 EKG Refresher

February 10, 2023 Joint Injections

May 12, 2023 Immunotherapy and its Complications

June 9, 2023 Suturing Techniques

FRIDAYS AT THE UNIVERSITY
October 14, 2022 Women’s Health Day

November 4, 2022 Mental Health Day

December 9, 2022 Neurology Day

January 13, 2023 Geriatrics Day

February 10, 2023 Practical Primary Care

March 3, 2023 Wound Care Day

May 12, 2023 Infectious Disease Day

June 9, 2023 Men’s Health Day

CPD-Developed Programs

Online Learning

CPD Developed Programs are foundational series created with primary care providers in mind, but are open to anyone. 

Access these online courses anytime, anywhere, or create your own 
online CPD Course with Online Course Creation.

VISIT US
www.umanitoba.com

for more information.

CLICK HERE
to tell us what you would like 

to see in our programming.

CHECK BACK
regularly for new dates

and events. 

mailto:contactcca%40umanitoba.ca?subject=
mailto:contactcca%40umanitoba.ca?subject=
mailto:contactcca%40umanitoba.ca?subject=


CPD MEDICINE PROGRAM
Office of Continuing Competency and Assessment 

Rady Faculty of Health Sciences, University of Manitoba 

260 Brodie Centre - 727 McDermot Ave., Winnipeg, MB R3E 3P5 

Tel: 204-789-3660  |  Email: contactcca@umanitoba.ca

Twitter @UManitobaCPD   |  instagram @cpdmedumanitoba

If you would like to get involved in any capacity, 

contact us to learn more:

Research: contactcca@umanitoba.ca

CPD: contactcca@umanitoba.ca

CAP: contactcca@uamanitoba.ca

mailto:contactcca%40umanitoba.ca?subject=
https://twitter.com/umanitobacpd
https://www.instagram.com/cpdmedumanitoba
https://umanitoba.ca/healthsciences

